
Item

Materials

Services

Required Bonds

Attic Stock

TOTAL

Earliest Start Date

Total Calendar Days to 
Complete

RFB 2023-071 Fire Alarm Replacement

Price

ECHO Power Engineering and Security Operations Group Int. were 
deemed non-responsive. ECHO Power Engineering did not sign 
Addendum #2 and Security Operations Group Int. did not sign the 
signature page which are requirements per the bid documents. 

252,660.46$                              

Award

299,047.48$                              

23,458.76$                                

 Star Asset Security LLC
Carrollton, TX 75006

HUB - No 

4/1/2023

180

4,211.20$                                  

579,377.90$                              


	RFB 2023-071

